



Gluten Free Blueberries Granola Mix

Trade Name	Blueberries Granola Mix
Shelf-life	6 months
Storage	Store in a cool and dry place
Packaging	60gr cup, individually packed per single unit
Primary Packaging	Carton box
Ingredients	Puffed amaranth, puffed millet, blue blueberries, corn flour, rice flour, butter, sugar, EGGS, rice starch, YOLK, corn starch, buckwheat flour, vegetable fiber, raising agent: sodium bicarbonate , natural vanilla flavor, natural lemon flavor, thickener: xanthan gum and guar gum, salt, enzymes.

Nutritional features	Per 100g		
	Energy	446 kcal	1868 kj
	Fat	29,20 g	
	of which saturated	11,32 g	
	Carbohydrate	60,43 g	
	Of which sugar	21,00 g	
	Fibre	5,00 g	
Protein	7,66 g		
Salt	0,09 g		

Possible Allergenicis The product contains Eggs



PALLETISATION

Pcs per carton	Gross weight carton	Dimension carton L x P x H	Cartons per Layer (pallet 80 x 120)	Cartons per pallet (pallet 80 x 120)	Pcs per pallet	Height pallet	Gross weight pallet
24	1,5 kg	---	8	48	1152	---	90 kg